27./28.01.2007

1. Wintermeisterschaft mit Mastersschwimmfest
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

200 m Lagenschwimmen Frauen

Lauf 1

Alena Schmiedel
Lisa Petzold

Jule LiBner

uf 2

Tanja Purschwitz
Julia Kéhler
Petra Zenker
Evelina Koch
Rebecca Riidiger

Jessica Viertel
Katharina Vos
uf 3

Dorothea Jager
Sophie Zorle

Pia du Puits
Ulrike Biittner
Sarah Leonhardt
Mandy Fritsch

Patricia Jackle
uf 4

Lisa Matthes
Teresa Matthes
Anett Birkner
Christin Saupe
Julia Henkel
Caroline Rother
Luisa Jahn
Mandy Schneider

Karen Margarete Melzer

Annika Morgenstern

Michelle Obermann

1998
1996
1994
1997

1997
1994
1962
1990
1996
1997
1995
1997

1957
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1996
1995

1995
1994
1968
1991
1988
1990
1994
1989

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Weixdorf e.V.

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Weixdorf e.V.
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Weixdorf e.V.

03:55,57
04:01,52

03:35,85
03:33,15
03:32,87
03:25,78
03:26,88
03:33,00
03:33,58
03:38,00

03:19,92
03:14,76
03:09,62
03:08,35
03:09,00
03:12,40
03:18,30
03:24,51

02:58,79
02:52,35
02:48,12
02:23,00
02:34,38
02:49,80
02:56,98
03:05,04
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